FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Feilding Golf Club

Do you wish to enter the Men's Shop Comp?

Competition Prize Report

Pos Prize Type

Mem No.

Sat, 21 Dec 2024
Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Special
Special Prizes

Hidden Holes

NTP #9

NTP #17
Best Gross

Division: Overall

5252743
5253623

5252733
5252234

Screech, Kane

Johnston,
Christopher
Gavegan, Paul

Ward, Ethan

$48.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

$10.00 (club credit)
$10.00 (club credit)

Type: Twos
Hole Prizes

1
1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5th Stableford

6th Stableford
7th Stableford
8th Stableford
9th Stableford
10th Stableford

11th Stableford
12th Stableford
13th Stableford

5252493
5252066

5252066
5251974
5252743
3541030

5253623

5252733
5253637
5252758
5252363
5253349

5252862
5252433
5252675
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L

25.2 (23)
14.6 (13)

Measey, lan
McCabe, Adrian

McCabe, Adrian
Webb, Duncan 12.8 (11)
Screech, Kane 23.1(21)
Hammond, Angus 17.8 (16)

14.6 (13)

(Gus)

Johnston, 25.3 (23)
Christopher

Gavegan, Paul 9.7 (8)
Parker, Sean 27.2 (25)

Chittenden, Heath 10.1 (8)

Mehrtens, Bruce 14.7 (13)
Robertson, 17.0 (15)
Christiaan

Engelbrecht, Phil 12.1 (10)
Te Mataki, Robert 13.4 (11)
Hennessy, Trevor 15.7 (14)
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B

1
1

40
39
39
38

38

37
36
35
35
35

35
34
34

$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$20.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$15.00 (club credit)
$12.00 (club credit)

$12.00 (club credit)

$10.00 (club credit)
$9.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)
$8.00 (club credit)

$8.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)
$6.00 (club credit)
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