

Do you wish to enter the Men's Shop Comp?

Competition Prize Report Sat, 21 Dec 2024

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gende	r Name	Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Special							
Special Prizes							
Hidden Holes	5252743	М	Screech, Kane		0		\$48.00 (club credit)
NTP #9	5253623	М	Johnston, Christopher		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
NTP #17	5252733	М	Gavegan, Paul		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Best Gross	5252234	М	Ward, Ethan		0		\$10.00 (club credit)
Division: Overall							
Type: Twos							
Hole Prizes							
1	5252493	М	Measey, Ian	25.2 (23)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
1	5252066	М	McCabe, Adrian	14.6 (13)	1	1	\$8.00 (club credit)
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5252066	М	McCabe, Adrian	14.6 (13)	1	40	\$20.00 (club credit)
2nd Stableford	5251974	М	Webb, Duncan	12.8 (11)	1	39	\$15.00 (club credit)
3rd Stableford	5252743	М	Screech, Kane	23.1 (21)	1	39	\$15.00 (club credit)
4th Stableford	3541030	М	Hammond, Angus (Gus)	, ,	1	38	\$12.00 (club credit)
5th Stableford	5253623	М	Johnston, Christopher	25.3 (23)	1	38	\$12.00 (club credit)
6th Stableford	5252733	М	Gavegan, Paul	9.7 (8)	1	37	\$10.00 (club credit)
7th Stableford	5253637	М	Parker, Sean	27.2 (25)	1	36	\$9.00 (club credit)
8th Stableford	5252758	М	Chittenden, Heath	10.1 (8)	1	35	\$8.00 (club credit)
9th Stableford	5252363	М	Mehrtens, Bruce	14.7 (13)	1	35	\$8.00 (club credit)
10th Stableford	5253349	М	Robertson, Christiaan	17.0 (15)	1	35	\$8.00 (club credit)
11th Stableford	5252862	М	Engelbrecht, Phil	12.1 (10)	1	35	\$8.00 (club credit)
12th Stableford	5252433	М	Te Mataki, Robert	13.4 (11)	1	34	\$6.00 (club credit)
13th Stableford	5252675	М	Hennessy, Trevor	15.7 (14)	1	34	\$6.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 27/12/2024 16:20:12 Page 1 of 1